
EQUINOR NC SN GÅLÅ SPRINT
Gålå

fr 01 des 2023

Official results

Rank Startno Name Class Nation RoundFPDMS

Jury/Competition management Data of course
Technical Delegate
Assistand Technical Delegate
Assistant TD Nat.
Chief of Competition

Name of course
Height Difference (HD)
Maximum climb (MM)
Total Climb (MT)
Laps
Laplength

15
10
39
1
1486

Geir Mauseth
Hans Jørgen Kvåle
Audun Skattebo

Women standing

Codex

Sprint 1.5 km

  9   Vilde  Nilsen   LW4  NOR  31597   Final 1
  10   Ellen  Westerlund   LW9  SWE  50762   Final 2
  14   Alice  Morelius   LW8  SWE  59202   Final 3
  11   Louise  Perottosdotter   LW9  SWE  40885   Semifinal4
  12   Chloe  Pinto   LW9  FRA  44078   Semifinal5
  13   Anais  Delavier   LW8  FRA  59654   Semifinal6

Number of entered: 6 Number of started: 6
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